Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Tenryu Power Tool Series Saw Blades for the Contractor

Thank you for shopping with us! Circular saw. Table Saw. Miter Saw. Battery Powered Saw. Primarily for Portable
Saws and Table Saws. Tenryu's comprehensive line of blades for portable and stationary power tools. More variety,
better quality, and greater value. Sizes range from 4" to 12" for most types of applications. The Tenryu PT Series
goes on to include thin kerf wood cutting blades designed especially for smooth cuts on miter and slide-compound.
Exceptional features and superior quality. -Fully hardened, expertly tensioned tool steel body absorbs impact,
remains flat and true, and resists excess heat build up. -High-grade, C-3, fine-grain tungsten carbide tips resist
erosion for extended blade life. -Aggressive rake angles for maximum cutting speed and efficiency. -Each tip is
precision honed on all four exposed surfaces. This minimizes micro-chipping along the sharp edge of the tip and
results in a sharper, longer lasting edge. -Thin kerf for less waste and lighter cutting performance (reduced feed
pressure). -Inserted tooth design on some models greatly increases the body-to-tip braze area for greater support
and tip strength. -Expansion slots and/or variable pitch gullets keep blade true under stressful work loads. -Can be
resharpened for extended blade life.

Manufacturer Application Diameter Grind Teeth RPM
PT-10006-2 Tenryu For exceptionally clean and smooth biscuit slots 22mm 0.157 4in ATAFR 25/-15 6 11,000 $43.20
PT-10006-1 Tenryu For very clean and accurate biscuit slots 22mm 0.157 4in FTG 20 6 11,000 $36.00
PT-11036  Tenryu For fine trim woodworking with Makita trim saw  20mm 0.063 43/8in ATAF 15 36 13,800 $28.08

For fine trim woodworking with Porter Cable

PT-11536  Tenryu ’ 3/8in 0.063 41/2in ATAF 15 36 13,200 $29.16
trim saw

PT-14036 Tenryu For fine trim woodworking with Makita trim saw 5/8in, 1/2in 0.063 51/2in ATAF 15 36 10,800 $28.08

PT-15236  Tenryu For fine trim woodworking with Porter Cable ,  ;, 0.063 6 in ATAF 15 36 9500 $28.08

trim saw


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

PT-16524

PT-16524-T

PT-16540

PT-18516B

PT-18540

PT-185408B

PT-18540-T

PT-20360

PT-21018

PT-21040
PT-21060
PT-21624
PT-21640
PT-26036

Tenryu

Tenryu

Tenryu

Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu

Tenryu

Tenryu

Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu

Tenryu

General woodworking with 6 1/2 in corded or
cordless circular saws

Thin-kerf general woodworking with 6 1/2 in
corded or cordless circular saws

Finish woodworking with 6 1/2 in corded or
cordless circular saws

Tenryu's fastest framing and ripping saw blade
with INSERTED teeth

Unique INSERT tooth design crosscutting blade

Ultra-thin kerf for finish crosscutting; bulk
packaged

Ultra-thin kerf for finish cross/rip cutting

Smooth finish woodworking with 8 in saws; also
good for vertical panel saws

Fast ripping with circular, table, or chop saws;
INSERTED tooth design

General woodworking with 8 1/4 in saws
Finish woodworking with 8 1/4 in saws
Fast cutting; good for heavy stock
General woodworking

Ripping wood with Big Foot saw

5/8 in KO

5/8 in KO

5/8 in KO

5/8 in KO
5/8 in KO
5/8 in KO
5/8 in KO

5/8 in KO

5/8 in KO

5/8 in KO
5/8 in KO
5/8in
5/8 in
5/8 in KO

0.079

0.059

0.079

0.073

0.073

0.063

0.063

0.087

0.075

0.079
0.079
0.087
0.087
0.079

61/2in

61/2in

7 1/4in

7 1/4in

7 1/4in

71/4in

8in

8 1/4in

8 1/4in
8 1/4in

81/2in
101/4in

ATB

ATAF

ATB

ATB

ATB

ATAF

ATB

ATAF

ATB

ATB
ATAF
ATB
ATB
ATAF

20

20

20

27

27

18

18

25

15
12
15
15
20

24

24

40

16

40

40

40

60

18

40
60
24
40
36

9,250

9,250

9,250

8,300
8,300
8,300
8,300

7,300

7,300

7,300
7,300
7,000
7,000
5,870

$21.60

$22.50

$30.60

$13.14
$22.50
$20.70
$25.20

$57.24

$24.48

$27.18
$46.80
$37.44
$43.20
$61.20



