Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Tenryu Power Tool Series Saw Blades for the Contractor

Thank you for shopping with us! Circular saw. Table Saw. Miter Saw. Battery Powered Saw. Primarily for Portable Saws and Table Saws. Tenryu's comprehensive line of blades for portable and stationary power tools. More variety, better quality, and greater value. Sizes range from 4" to 12" for most types of applications. The Tenryu PT Series goes on to include thin kerf wood cutting blades designed especially for smooth cuts on miter and slide-compound. Exceptional features and superior quality. -Fully hardened, expertly tensioned tool steel body absorbs impact, remains flat and true, and resists excess heat build up. -High-grade, C-3, fine-grain tungsten carbide tips resist erosion for extended blade life. -Aggressive rake angles for maximum cutting speed and efficiency. -Each tip is precision honed on all four exposed surfaces. This minimizes micro-chipping along the sharp edge of the tip and results in a sharper, longer lasting edge. -Thin kerf for less waste and lighter cutting performance (reduced feed pressure). -Inserted tooth design on some models greatly increases the body-to-tip braze area for greater support and tip strength. -Expansion slots and/or variable pitch gullets keep blade true under stressful work loads. -Can be resharpened for extended blade life.

Item #	Manufacturer	Application	Arbor	Kerf	Diameter	Grind	Rake	Teeth	RPM	Price
PT-10006-2	Tenryu	For exceptionally clean and smooth biscuit slots	22mm	0.157	4 in	ATAFR	25/ -15	6	11,000	\$43.20
PT-10006-1	Tenryu	For very clean and accurate biscuit slots	22mm	0.157	4 in	FTG	20	6	11,000	\$36.00
PT-11036	Tenryu	For fine trim woodworking with Makita trim saw	20mm	0.063	4 3/8 in	ATAF	15	36	13,800	\$28.08
PT-11536	Tenryu	For fine trim woodworking with Porter Cable trim saw	3/8 in	0.063	4 1/2 in	ATAF	15	36	13,200	\$29.16
PT-14036	Tenryu	For fine trim woodworking with Makita trim saw	5/8 in, 1/2 in	0.063	5 1/2 in	ATAF	15	36	10,800	\$28.08
PT-15236	Tenryu	For fine trim woodworking with Porter Cable trim saw	1/2 in	0.063	6 in	ATAF	15	36	9,500	\$28.08

PT-16524	Tenryu	General woodworking with 6 1/2 in corded or cordless circular saws	5/8 in KO	0.079 6 1/2 in	ATB	20	24	9,250	\$21.60
PT-16524-T	Tenryu	Thin-kerf general woodworking with 6 1/2 in corded or cordless circular saws	5/8 in KO	0.059	ATAF	20	24	9,250	\$22.50
PT-16540	Tenryu	Finish woodworking with 6 1/2 in corded or cordless circular saws	5/8 in KO	0.079 6 1/2 in	ATB	20	40	9,250	\$30.60
PT-18516B	Tenryu	Tenryu's fastest framing and ripping saw blade with INSERTED teeth	5/8 in KO	0.073 7 1/4 in	ATB	27	16	8,300	\$13.14
PT-18540	Tenryu	Unique INSERT tooth design crosscutting blade	5/8 in KO	0.073 7 1/4 in	ATB	27	40	8,300	\$22.50
PT-18540B	Tenryu	Ultra-thin kerf for finish crosscutting; bulk packaged	5/8 in KO	0.063 7 1/4 in	ATAF	18	40	8,300	\$20.70
PT-18540-T	Tenryu	Ultra-thin kerf for finish cross/rip cutting	5/8 in KO	0.063 7 1/4 in	ATB	18	40	8,300	\$25.20
PT-20360	Tenryu	Smooth finish woodworking with 8 in saws; also good for vertical panel saws	5/8 in KO	0.087 8 in	ATAF	5	60	7,300	\$57.24
PT-21018	Tenryu	Fast ripping with circular, table, or chop saws; INSERTED tooth design	5/8 in KO	0.075 8 1/4 in	ATB	25	18	7,300	\$24.48
PT-21040	Tenryu	General woodworking with 8 1/4 in saws	5/8 in KO	0.079 8 1/4 in	ATB	15	40	7,300	\$27.18
PT-21060	Tenryu	Finish woodworking with 8 1/4 in saws	5/8 in KO	0.079 8 1/4 in	ATAF	12	60	7,300	\$46.80
PT-21624	Tenryu	Fast cutting; good for heavy stock	5/8 in	0.087	ATB	15	24	7,000	\$37.44
PT-21640	Tenryu	General woodworking	5/8 in	0.087 8 1/2 in	ATB	15	40	7,000	\$43.20
PT-26036	Tenryu	Ripping wood with Big Foot saw	5/8 in KO	0.079 10 1/4 in	ATAF	20	36	5,870	\$61.20